
15% Additional 
Incentive

For a limited time, private and public sector customers located in select communities 
will receive a 15% additional incentive on their energy efficiency project!

Eligibility
•	Submit a new Small Business offering 

pre‑application between January 2, 2024, and March 
31, 2024, or before promotional funds are fully 
reserved, with a final application and invoice 
submitted by May 31, 2024.

•	Must be a customer with an electrical peak demand 
under 400 kW to be eligible for the additional 
incentive. Customers with electrical peak demand 
over 400kW are eligible for our Standard offering 
additional incentive.

•	Eligibility for this additional incentive is determined 
at the city level, except for the City of Chicago where 
eligibility is determined by ZIP code. Please see 
below for eligible cities and zip codes.

•	This 15% additional incentive is capped at $10,000 
per customer account.

•	Until promotional funds are fully reserved, public 
customers can combine this additional 15% incentive 
with the Small Business Public Sector 15% additional 
incentive for a total of 30% in additional incentives 
and a combined cap of $20,000 per ComEd 
customer account. 

How to Participate
•	Schedule a FREE energy assessment with an 

authorized Small Business Energy Efficiency Service 
Provider.

•	Your Service Provider will submit your new 
pre‑application.

•	After your project is approved and funds reserved, 
your Service Provider will install the equipment and 
complete your project.

•	Your Service Provider will submit your final 
application and invoice.

•	The additional incentive payment will be applied 
after your project is completed.

(Continued)

When your small business or public facility shines, so does your community. With a 15% additional project 
incentive from the Small Business offering, saving on energy costs and improving your facility’s energy 
efficiency has never been more attainable!

Investing in energy efficiency can improve the safety and comfort inside your facility. Plus, with the additional 
15% incentive, you’ll see a quicker return on your investment. Don’t wait, start your project today!



Disadvantaged Communities Campaign Fact Sheet (cont.)

Eligible Communities

Terms and conditions apply. Offers subject to change. Actual savings will vary by customer’s energy usage and rate.  
The ComEd Energy Efficiency Program is funded in compliance with state law.
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Alsip 

Aurora 

Bellwood

Berkeley 

Berwyn 

Blue Island 

Bridgeview 

Broadview 

Burbank

Calumet City

Chicago Heights

Chicago Ridge

Cicero

Crest Hill 

Dekalb

Dolton

Elgin 

Elizabeth

Elmwood Park

Fox Lake

Glenwood 

Great Lakes

Harvard 

Harvey 

Hazel Crest

Hillside

Hometown

Joliet 

Justice 

Kankakee 

Lansing 

Lyons 

Markham 

Maywood 

Melrose Park

Midlothian 

North Chicago

Palos Hills

Park Forest

Pembroke Township 

Peru 

Pontiac

Posen

Richton Park

River Grove 

Riverdale

Robbins 

Rockford 

Schiller Park 

South Holland 

Steger 

Stone Park 

Streator

Summit Argo

University Park

Waukegan

Worth 

Zion

Eligible Chicago ZIP Codes

60608

60609

60612

60615

60616

60617

60619

60620

60621

60623

60624

60626

60628

60629

60632

60633

60636

60637

60639

60641

60644

60645

60649

60651

60653

60659

60660

Contact Us 

Michaels Energy
Kathryn Winkelman
KEWinkelman@MichaelsEnergy.com
T 219.895.5656
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