

# **Energy Efficiency**



# 15% Additional Incentive

For a limited time, private and public sector customers located in select communities will receive a **15% additional incentive** on their energy efficiency project!

When your small business or public facility shines, so does your community. With a 15% additional project incentive from the Small Business offering, saving on energy costs and improving your facility's energy efficiency has never been more attainable!

Investing in energy efficiency can improve the safety and comfort inside your facility. Plus, with the additional 15% incentive, you'll see a quicker return on your investment. Don't wait, start your project today!

## Eligibility

- Submit a new Small Business offering pre-application between January 2, 2024, and March 31, 2024, or before promotional funds are fully reserved, with a final application and invoice submitted by May 31, 2024.
- Must be a customer with an electrical peak demand under 400 kW to be eligible for the additional incentive. Customers with electrical peak demand over 400kW are eligible for our Standard offering additional incentive.
- Eligibility for this additional incentive is determined at the city level, except for the City of Chicago where eligibility is determined by ZIP code. Please see below for eligible cities and zip codes.
- This 15% additional incentive is capped at \$10,000 per customer account.

 Until promotional funds are fully reserved, public customers can combine this additional 15% incentive with the Small Business Public Sector 15% additional incentive for a total of 30% in additional incentives and a combined cap of \$20,000 per ComEd customer account.

# How to Participate

- Schedule a FREE energy assessment with an authorized Small Business Energy Efficiency Service Provider.
- Your Service Provider will submit your new pre-application.
- After your project is approved and funds reserved, your Service Provider will install the equipment and complete your project.
- Your Service Provider will submit your final application and invoice.
- The additional incentive payment will be applied after your project is completed.

# Disadvantaged Communities Campaign Fact Sheet (cont.)

### **Eligible Communities**

Dolton Riverdale Alsip Lansing Aurora Elgin Robbins Lyons Bellwood Elizabeth Markham Rockford Berkeley Elmwood Park Maywood Schiller Park South Holland Berwyn Fox Lake Melrose Park Blue Island Glenwood Midlothian Steger Bridgeview Great Lakes North Chicago Stone Park Broadview Harvard Palos Hills Streator Burbank Harvey Park Forest Summit Argo Calumet City Hazel Crest Pembroke Township University Park Chicago Heights Hillside Peru Waukegan Pontiac Chicago Ridge Hometown Worth Cicero **Joliet** Posen Zion Crest Hill Richton Park **Justice** Dekalb Kankakee River Grove

# Eligible Chicago ZIP Codes

60608	60620	60632	60645
60609	60621	60633	60649
60612	60623	60636	60651
60615	60624	60637	60653
60616	60626	60639	60659
60617	60628	60641	60660
60619	60629	60644	

#### **Contact Us**

Michaels Energy

Kathryn Winkelman

KEW in kelman@Michaels Energy.com

**T 219.895.5656**